

Seamark ZM Technology Group (H.K.) CO., Ltd, has appointed

SumInvent BV

Being our Authorized representative

for

BGA Rework Station and X Ray Series Machines

SumInvent BV

Is authorized to sell, provide product training and services for the customers in the Netherlands, Belgium, Luxembourg, France from February 1st 2021 to 31st January 2023 in its territory.

Seamark ZM Technology Group (H.K,) CO., Ltd congratulates SumInvent BV

of having reached this status.

We look forward to a mutual and beneficial relationship.

China, January, 1st, 2021

Party A: Seamark ZM Technology (H.K.) CO., Ltd

Party B: SumInvent BV Attn: Pieter Marchand

Mouchand

Attn: Joy Rong For and on behalf of Seamark ZM Technology, Group (H.R. Company Limited Authorized Signature(s)